District 2
Districts Kampioenschap
Wedstrijdseizoen 2015 - 2016
6 maart 2016.
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21124  J.J. van Antwerpen 101010 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 5 4
122336 T.J. de Vries 10109 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6
120394 P.M. Dudok van Heel 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 5
34596  W.M. Boerman 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 5 3
37711 H. Vosmeer 109 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 3
49444  D.J. Stip 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 5 0
155126  R. Leemhuis 9 8 7 7 6 5 5 5 1 0 0O 0 O
73921  D. Kroes 10 8 7 7 6 6 4 3 2 O 0O 0 O
41671 R.J. Bloemendaal 8 7 6 6 5 5 4 2 2 O 0O 0 O
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64529  F. Brouwer

49444 D.J. Stip

136230 E. Houte

21124 J.J. van Antwerpen
34596  W.M. Boerman
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D.J. Stip

Webley

49444
120394
21124
130967
108379

D.J. Stip

P.M. Dudok van Heel
J.J. van Antwerpen
F. van Kampen

A. van Kampen
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